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DL-SO30T-109D3

3000K/4000K/5700K

110x33mm

Cutout: 90-100mm

Anti-Glare Tiltable Colour Changeable LED Downlight

Yes

220-240V~50/60Hz

SPECIFICATIONS

Code

Efficiency

Operating Temp.

Dimmable

CCT(K)

Beam Angle

Wattage

CRI

Dimension(DxH)

Lumens

Input 

80lm/W

60°

9W

80＞

-20℃ -+45℃

720lm

DIMENSIONS

FINISH COLOUR

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

Dimmable 3 Years

3CCT

Nylon+ Aluminum+PC    Material

IP20
White


